
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sat Aug 13 THS Valley CC Kickoff LaVern Gibson 

Sat Aug 20 Brown County Invite Brown County 

Thu Aug 25 Chad Smith Invite   Sullivan High School 

Sat Aug 27 Taylor University HS Invite* Taylor University 

Sat Sep 3 Rick Weinheimer Invite Columbus 

Sat Sep 10 Eagle Classic Invite Brown County 

Sat Sep 17 
  

Tue Sep 20 Western Indiana Conference Brown County 

Sat Sep 24 Ted Fox Invite Bedford High School 

Sat Oct 1 NIKE Twilight LaVern Gibson 

Sat Oct 8 IHSAA SECTIONAL LaVern Gibson 

Sat Oct 15 IHSAA REGIONAL Bedford High School 

Sat Oct 22 IHSAA SEMI-STATE Brown County  

Sat Oct 29 IHSAA STATE LaVern Gibson 
   

*Varsity only 


